Union male conique
Union male conique
Matière : Corps en laiton nickelé, bague technopolymère
Code                                        Référence                                                                             D1                                                                           D2                                      Poids
020568 RPR UM04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0.008
020569 RPR UM04X1/4 4mm 1/4 0.016
020565 RPR UM06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0.014
020570 RPR UM06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0.01
020571 RPR UM06X3/8 6mm 3/8 0.026
020526 RPR UM08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0.016
020572 RPR UM08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0.016
020573 RPR UM08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0.024
020647 RPR UF08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0.018
020574 RPR UM10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0.026
020575 RPR UM10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0.02
020576 RPR UM10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0.04
050695 RPR UM10X1/8 10mm 1/8 0
020577 RPR UM12X1/4 12mm 1/4 0.03
020578 RPR UM12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0.028
020579 RPR UM12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0.036
041130 RPR UM16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)